
Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Trambusti Lorenzo (06/2740) 3 4 0 0 3 3 4 8 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 11

Donati Massimo (06/2708) 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0

Caroti Filippo (06/2901) 4 5 0 0 3 4 4 2 3 5 3 1 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 9

Nocentini Tommaso (06/2743) 1 3 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0

Magrì Gabriele (06/3307) 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 4 1 0 0 0 2 6 2 2 4 3

Forni Lorenzo (06/2742) 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4

Magrì Antonio (06/2744) 3 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini  Tiziano  (06/2942) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trambusti Lorenzo 06/2740 30 61 2,03

Donati Massimo 06/2708 28 43 1,54

Caroti Filippo 06/2901 25 31 1,24

Nocentini Tommaso 06/2743 13 19 1,46

Magrì Gabriele 06/3307 14 19 1,36

Forni Lorenzo 06/2742 10 9 0,90

Magrì Antonio 06/2744 8 8 1,00

Venturini  Tiziano 06/2942 0 0 0,00

Amici

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fiaschi Tiberio (06/1814) 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 3 4 8 0 0

Galgani Niccolò (06/2512) 4 5 4 10 3 1 4 9 0 0 4 10 2 5 2 4 4 8 0 0

Oliveri Salvatore (06/1660) 4 3 2 2 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 10 2 1 4 6 4 3 0 0

Dimov Ivan Vasilev (06/1654) 0 0 3 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 5 2 2 0 0

De Angelis Flavio (06/1655) 4 6 1 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0

Mantione Roberto (06/2342) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galgani Alessio (06/2567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiaschi Tiberio 06/1814 32 62 1,94

Galgani Niccolò 06/2512 27 52 1,93

Oliveri Salvatore 06/1660 28 39 1,39

Dimov Ivan Vasilev 06/1654 16 21 1,31

De Angelis Flavio 06/1655 19 17 0,89

Mantione Roberto 06/2342 6 6 1,00

Galgani Alessio 06/2567 0 0 0,00

Tiger Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Matassoni Alessandro (06/2481) 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 10 4 9

Rondoni Leonardo (06/1476) 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 7

Morini Mirko (06/1473) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 3 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 2 3

Palomba Michele (06/1472) 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 1 1 4 4

Neri  Lorenzo (06/1471) 0 0 2 1 4 8 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 3 3 2 2

Lazzerini Brando (06/1474) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosadini  Andrea (06/1475) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vasarri Andrea (06/1477) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Matassoni Alessandro 06/2481 30 69 2,30

Rondoni Leonardo 06/1476 32 55 1,72

Morini Mirko 06/1473 21 35 1,67

Palomba Michele 06/1472 21 25 1,19

Neri  Lorenzo 06/1471 21 19 0,90

Lazzerini Brando 06/1474 3 1 0,33

Rosadini  Andrea 06/1475 0 0 0,00

Vasarri Andrea 06/1477 0 0 0,00

La Cantera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Checchi Davide (06/2395) 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 7 3 4 0 0 4 8 2 5

Ridolfi Lorenzo (06/2392) 4 8 4 10 0 0 3 3 4 7 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 4

Betti Andrea (06/911) 1 2 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 6 2 3

Bianchini Stefano (06/1403) 3 5 3 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 3

Alì Samuele (06/428) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 5 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3

Francesi Daniele (06/3274) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Milito Riccardo (06/2884) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Checchi Davide 06/2395 29 47 1,62

Ridolfi Lorenzo 06/2392 27 43 1,59

Betti Andrea 06/911 27 31 1,15

Bianchini Stefano 06/1403 22 15 0,68

Alì Samuele 06/428 14 9 0,64

Francesi Daniele 06/3274 7 8 1,14

Milito Riccardo 06/2884 2 3 1,50



Jack Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fontani Leonardo (06/3051) 3 3 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 11

Mazzone Luigi (06/952) 4 8 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 6

Nieddu Andrea (06/955) 4 4 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 4

Borri Lorenzo (06/1914) 4 5 4 8 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 2

Borri Ludovico (06/1271) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monnanni Lorenzo (06/951) 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fontani Leonardo 06/3051 29 70 2,41

Mazzone Luigi 06/952 30 54 1,80

Nieddu Andrea 06/955 32 44 1,38

Borri Lorenzo 06/1914 32 42 1,31

Borri Ludovico 06/1271 2 2 1,00

Monnanni Lorenzo 06/951 3 1 0,33


